Cross country free 10km ladies individual

Rank
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DNS (5)

Name

PHILIPPOT Karine
HUGUE Coraline
MAEMPEL Antje

Nation Time

FRA
FRA
GER

BONNEVIE SVENDSEN Julie NOR

GRAEFNINGS Maria
MOERKVE Jori

RUF Marion
LAPATSINA Viktoryia
EIE Kari T.
HANSSON Jenny
VINA Emilie

SIEBER Raphaela
SUIJA Silja
EIKELAND Liv Kjersti
NYSTROEM Susanne
BROCARD Elisa
DENISOVA Ubjana
MIKHAILOVA Olga
SOLOMATINA Ludmila
BOURGEOIS PIN Elodie
AUBERT Mariona
ZHYN Alena
URPILAINEN Pirjo
ROSA Anna
DITTRICH Antje
TSETSIARUK Volha
HIETAMIES Maija
BABETSKAYA Iryna
NECULOIU Cristina
SKELE Inese

BRANKOVIC Tadeja
MALI Andreja

GROS Christelle
CARRAZ Julie
INGSTADBJOERG Anne

SWE
NOR
GER
BLR
NOR
SWE
FRA
GER
EST
NOR
SWE
ITA
RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
SPA
BLR
FIN
ITA
GER
BLR
FIN
BLR
ROU
LAT

SLO
SLO
FRA
FRA
NOR

31:56,1
32:14,8
32:53,5
33:11,9
33:14,9
33:19,0
33:21,7
33:22,4
33:45,0
33:52,2
33:55,3
34:21,1
34:21,9
34:39,2
34:47,8
34:49,2
34:51,8
35:05,0
35:33,1
35:34,5
36:06,2
36:21,2
36:23,2
36:31,2
36:37,3
37:00,1
37:20,6
38:28,7
40:17,4
42:25,4

15:32,1
15:39,5
16:22,4
16:07,5
16:19,2
16:10,3
16:10,0
16:15,0
16:51,8
16:40,9
16:27,6
16:22,4
17:00,6
16:54,3
16:51,3
17:00,5
17:03,1
17:19,8
17:29,5
17:12,5
17:39,5
17:38,0
18:17,7
17:16,8
17:27,5
17:57,9
18:24,3
18:31,8
19:36,1
20:46,1

21. march 2007

Inter 1 Gap

18,7

57,4
01:15,8
01:18,8
01:22,9
01:25,6
01:26,3
01:48,9
01:56,1
01:59,2
02:25,0
02:25,8
02:43,1
02:51,7
02:53,1
02:55,7
03:08,9
03:37,0
03:38,4
04:10,1
04:25,1
04:27,1
04:35,1
04:41,2
05:04,0
05:24,5
06:32,6
08:21,3
10:29,3



